

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 160 OF 2003

NATIONAL DOMESTIC WORKERS WEL.TRUST&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and interim directions)

Date: 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr.P.Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ravi P.Mehrotra,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms.Inklee Barooah,Adv.
Mr.Saquib,Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Rituraj Bigwof,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr.R.A.Perumal,Adv.
Mr.S.Vallinayagam,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms.Manita Varma,Adv.
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Ms.Moushumi Gahlot,Adv.

:2:

Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.for
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr.R.K.Adsure,Adv.
Mr.Mukesh K.Giri,Adv.

Mr.S.Y. Chitale,Adv.

Ms.Atreyee Bhullar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Ms.Krishna Sarma,Adv.

Mr.JR Luwang,Adv.for

M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv

Mr.Rajesh Sharma,Adv.

Mr.U.Hazarika,Adv,

Ms.Rajni Bhagat,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Ms.Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr.DS Mehra,Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr.Satish K.Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr.Rohit K.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Amit Mishra,Adv.

Mrs.Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr.KH Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr.Anil Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned. Not to be listed before four weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master