

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 160 OF 2003

NATIONAL DOMESTIC WORKERS WEL.TRUST&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),interim directions and office report)
(For FD)

Date: 17/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER